

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 517 OF 2007

GUHLA HALKA BACHAO SANGHARSH SAMITI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

with

W.P.(C) 511/2007

(with office report)

W.P.(C) No.585/2007

(with office report)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamaldeep Narang, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Suvrahyoti Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

W.P.(C) No.517/2007

Await service on both respondents.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

W.P.(C) No.511/2007

The respondents are granted four weeks' time to file counter  
affidavit.

W.P.(C) No.585/2007

Await service.

List again on 8.2.2008.

(M.P. Bhadrans)

Registrar

rd